e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

13. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum
140249 14.03.2020
140250 14.03.2020
140251 13.03.2020
140252

Heim

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf II
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz IV
SG Merkendorf Il

spielfrei

Tabellenstand, 13. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

SG Merkendorf Il

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz IV

TSG 1861 Hohenleuben

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf III

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf Il

SV Péllwitz 11l

Einzel-Durchschnitte

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2019/2020

PI

10

Name

Fuhrmann, Selina
Hopf, Bastian
Koschinsky, Jan
Miiller, Hannes
Petzold, Markus
Hilbert, Tom

Wolf, Yvonne
Fuhrmann, Sophie
RORNer, Dietrich

Melzer, Ronny

m/w  Alter
w 17
m 16
m 44
m 22
m 40
m 32
w 36
w 14
m 60
m 47

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf IlI
SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

SG Merkendorf Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf Il
SG Merkendorf Il

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz IV

TSG 1861 Hohenleuben

Sp

10

365,5
363,0
369,0
358,0
350,0
348,0
359,8
355,5
363,7

346,7

Gast

SV Péllwitz 11l

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf |1l
TSG 1861 Hohenleuben

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

@ gesamt

A F G Sp \%
186,0 45 5515 1 357,0
180,0 3,0 5430 0 0,0
173,0 6,0 5420 0 0,0
156,0 11,0 514,0 1 348,0
176,0 50 526,0 0 0,0
177,0 80 5250 0 0,0
1705 57 5303 2 3725
163,0 6,0 5185 1 351,0
156,3 10,3 520,0 1 3540
152,9 7,9 4996 5 336,2

SP

11

12

11

11

11

10

10

187,0
0,0
0,0

141,0
0,0
0,0

169,5

162,0

164,0

147,6

Ergebnis
1896 : 1947
1947 : 1860
TP
20:2
14:10
11:11
10:12
9:13
8:12
4:16
@ zuhause
F G Sp \%
50 5440 1 3740
0,0 0,0 1 3630
0,0 0,0 1 3690
150 489,0 1 3680
0,0 0,0 1 350,0
0,0 0,0 1 3480
50 5420 4 3535
8,0 5130 1 3600
10,0 518,0 2 3685
7,6 4838 5 3572

MP

3:3

5:1

MP

51,0
41,0
32,0
30,0
30,0
27,0

16,0

185,0
180,0
173,0
171,0
176,0
177,0
171,0
164,0
152,5

158,2

@ auswarts
F G
4,0 559,0
3,0 5430
6,0 542,00
7,0 5390
50 526,0
8,0 5250
6,0 5245
4,0 524,0
10,5 521,0
82 5154
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